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Date:

Throne of glass

B
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10

B
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22
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28

Across
2, pet
5. limp

29

30

6. reckless animal

7. god

12. witch
13. gutted

17. dead healer

18. fair

20. red desert leader

21. kind princess

22. bodyguard
26. protector

27. shifter
29. assassin
30. pirate

Down

V00 AW =

. scheming

. healer

. queen of light

. marion

. wicked crochan

10.
11.
14.
15.
16.
19.
23.
24,
25.
28.

23

25

evil

assassin king
future leader
thirteen
murderer
powerful ruler
murder mystery
queen of dark
brother

past lover
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